
15th Belgrade Diving Trophy

SRC Tašmajdan

1. april 2017 ~ 2. april 2017

Belgrade

Rankings

Rank Score Name

6.5.3.1

Girls A springboard 1m

1 312,60 Hana Kovačević (2000) -- KSV Zadar

2 300,10 Petra Sándor (2000) -- Pénzügyőr SE

3 299,70 Jana Krvavica (2001) -- KSV Nemo

4 293,90 Dzhordzhia Baleva (2001) -- Vitosha

5 278,95 Paula Bakarić (2001) -- Dive

6 267,15 Nika Cerovečki (1999) -- Zadar

7 265,75 Kamilla Veres (1999) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

8 196,95 Andjela Turudić (2001) -- Taš Palilula

9 166,40 Jana Petrović (1999) -- Čukarički

Girls A springboard 3m

1 322,20 Dzhordzhia Baleva (2001) -- Vitosha

2 319,75 Hana Kovačević (2000) -- KSV Zadar

3 307,10 Jana Krvavica (2001) -- KSV Nemo

4 295,85 Kamilla Veres (1999) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

5 281,60 Paula Bakarić (2001) -- Dive

6 268,90 Nika Cerovečki (1999) -- Zadar

7 214,20 Andjela Turudić (2001) -- Taš Palilula

Girls A platform

1 273,10 Hana Kovačević (2000) -- KSV Zadar

2 231,65 Marija Jokić (2000) -- Vračar

3 231,25 Jana Krvavica (2001) -- KSV Nemo

4 231,05 Nika Cerovečki (1999) -- Zadar

Girls B springboard 1m

1 263,55 Hais Dorottya (2003) -- Hungary/Honvéd

2 261,10 DOLORES ŠUŠA (2003) -- PRIMORJE 2010

3 252,25 Fia-Lisa Texte (2003) -- SK Neptun

4 247,60 Anja Miljević (2003) -- Čukarički

5 236,65 Ella Bannon (2003) -- sk neptun

6 227,10 vanda Hnatyszyn (2002) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

7 226,75 Fredrika Hansson (2002) -- SK Neptun

8 197,15 Laura Seregi (2002) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE
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Rank Score Name

Girls B springboard 3m

1 289,75 Hais Dorottya (2003) -- Hungary/Honvéd

2 273,55 Fia-Lisa Texte (2003) -- SK Neptun

3 259,60 vanda Hnatyszyn (2002) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

4 246,90 Fredrika Hansson (2002) -- SK Neptun

5 242,95 Anja Miljević (2003) -- Čukarički

6 237,95 Ella Bannon (2003) -- sk neptun

7 235,45 DOLORES ŠUŠA (2003) -- PRIMORJE 2010

8 198,90 Laura Seregi (2002) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

9 177,40 Andjela Tanić (2003) -- Čukarički

Girls B platform

1 222,60 Fia-Lisa Texte (2003) -- SK Neptun

2 214,25 Fredrika Hansson (2002) -- SK Neptun

3 211,75 Ella Bannon (2003) -- sk neptun

4 158,00 Nadja Salom (2003) -- Čukarički

Girls C springboard 1m

1 219,05 Polina Synytsia (2005) -- Kharkiv diving federation

2 210,30 Barbara Bartolić (2005) -- KSV Nemo

3 206,70 Antonia Mihaela Pavel (2004) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

4 202,85 Stella Lindqvist (2004) -- SK Neptun

5 195,35 Emma Veisz (2005) -- Pénzügyőr SE

6 194,10 Bruna Huljev (2004) -- KSV ZADAR

7 184,05 Lovisa Heed (2004) -- SK Neptun

8 179,00 Maja Ferenčić (2004) -- KSV Nemo

9 178,85 Tara Nikolić (2005) -- Čukarički

10 176,10 Elitsa Marinkova (2004) -- Vitosha

11 175,10 Alisa Skobeleva (2004) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

12 174,20 Silvia Hubenova (2004) -- Vitosha

13 168,70 Maša Petković (2004) -- Čukarički

14 165,60 Izabela Bančić (2004) -- KSV Tresnjevka

15 164,60 Emilija Matijević (2005) -- Čukarički

16 149,75 Dorka Mezőszentgyörgyi (2004) -- Pénzügyőr SE

17 147,70 Marta Valentić (2004) -- NEMO

18 147,50 Karla Lea Čerkuć (2005) -- KSV Nemo

19 137,20 Magdalena Ćurčić (2004) -- Čukarički

20 127,15 Mirjana Soro (2005) -- Čukarički

21 124,80 ENA ŠOIĆ (2005) -- ksv primorje

22 124,70 Irina Cholakova (2004) -- Vitosha diving team
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Rank Score Name

Girls C springboard 3m

1 235,95 Stella Lindqvist (2004) -- SK Neptun

2 233,25 Barbara Bartolić (2005) -- KSV Nemo

3 231,30 Polina Synytsia (2005) -- Kharkiv diving federation

4 224,75 Antonia Mihaela Pavel (2004) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

5 217,40 Maja Ferenčić (2004) -- KSV Nemo

6 197,20 Elitsa Marinkova (2004) -- Vitosha

7 191,60 Tara Nikolić (2005) -- Čukarički

8 190,90 Bruna Huljev (2004) -- KSV ZADAR

9 189,50 Lovisa Heed (2004) -- SK Neptun

10 183,30 Emma Veisz (2005) -- Pénzügyőr SE

11 177,90 Marta Valentić (2004) -- NEMO

12 175,75 Emilija Matijević (2005) -- Čukarički

13 173,95 Silvia Hubenova (2004) -- Vitosha

14 170,95 Alisa Skobeleva (2004) -- Rugóláb Lendület SE

15 162,75 Maša Petković (2004) -- Čukarički

16 152,25 Izabela Bančić (2004) -- KSV Tresnjevka

17 148,85 Magdalena Ćurčić (2004) -- Čukarički

Girls C platform

1 212,00 Antonia Mihaela Pavel (2004) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

2 211,40 Stella Lindqvist (2004) -- SK Neptun

3 210,95 Polina Synytsia (2005) -- Kharkiv diving federation

4 176,10 Tara Nikolić (2005) -- Čukarički

5 167,60 Barbara Bartolić (2005) -- KSV Nemo

6 156,00 Lovisa Heed (2004) -- SK Neptun

7 154,10 Maja Ferenčić (2004) -- KSV Nemo

8 140,65 Bruna Huljev (2004) -- KSV ZADAR

9 125,35 Maša Petković (2004) -- Čukarički

10 114,70 Karla Lea Čerkuć (2005) -- KSV Nemo

Girls D springboard 1m

1 189,90 Nazanin Adelyne Ellahi (2006) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

2 159,95 Lora Magaš (2006) -- KSV Zadar

3 140,10 Stela Džimović (2007) -- Čukarički

4 137,90 LANA VALE (2006) -- ksv primorje

5 133,00 Matilda Šrbec (2006) -- NEMO

6 130,30 Gita Hainski (2006) -- KSV Nemo

7 129,20 Bianca Daniela Socate (2007) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

8 128,75 Jurja Beganović (2006) -- NEMO

9 118,80 Katerina Biricheva (2007) -- Kharkiv diving federation

10 117,20 Gabriela Raluca Socate (2007) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

11 109,25 Minja Nikodijević (2006) -- Čukarički

12 106,20 Sofija Matović (2007) -- Čukarički

13 104,20 Zengő Markó (2007) -- Pénzügyőr SE

14 102,70 Dea Grbović (2006) -- Fontana Vuleks

15 81,75 Alexandra Herera Kato (2007) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti
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Rank Score Name

Girls D 3m

1 228,35 Nazanin Adelyne Ellahi (2006) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

2 168,55 Lora Magaš (2006) -- KSV Zadar

3 166,90 Stela Džimović (2007) -- Čukarički

4 158,10 Bianca Daniela Socate (2007) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

5 146,70 LANA VALE (2006) -- ksv primorje

6 139,60 Gabriela Raluca Socate (2007) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

7 139,05 Matilda Šrbec (2006) -- NEMO

8 118,35 Katerina Biricheva (2007) -- Kharkiv diving federation

9 111,30 Minja Nikodijević (2006) -- Čukarički

10 110,00 Jurja Beganović (2006) -- NEMO

11 92,45 Dea Grbović (2006) -- Fontana Vuleks

Girls D platform

1 187,95 Nazanin Adelyne Ellahi (2006) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

2 126,35 Matilda Šrbec (2006) -- NEMO

3 123,80 Gabriela Raluca Socate (2007) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

4 119,90 Bianca Daniela Socate (2007) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

5 114,35 Lora Magaš (2006) -- KSV Zadar

6 98,85 Jurja Beganović (2006) -- NEMO

Girls E springboard 1m

1 114,55 Emma Tofan (2008) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

2 80,25 Tara Vesić (2009) -- Čukarički

3 76,95 Sofia Esman (2008) -- Kharkiv diving federation

4 73,70 Ana Matilda Draghici (2009) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

5 73,40 Hannah Ioana Gutu (2009) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

6 59,65 Anouka Teodora Gutu (2008) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

7 59,25 Viktoria Valyavicharska (2008) -- Vitosha Diving Team

8 41,45 Sanja Djuric (2009) -- Čukarički

9 34,10 Magdalena Majstorović (2009) -- KSV VRAČAR

10 31,95 Iva Ereminova (2009) -- Vitosha

Girls E springboard 3m

1 124,70 Emma Tofan (2008) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

2 117,85 Sofia Esman (2008) -- Kharkiv diving federation

3 92,45 Tara Vesić (2009) -- Čukarički

4 82,35 Anouka Teodora Gutu (2008) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

5 79,10 Hannah Ioana Gutu (2009) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

6 57,75 Ana Matilda Draghici (2009) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

Boys A springboard 1m

1 387,95 Barnabás Gacs (2000) -- Budapesti Vasutas Sport Club

2 349,75 Daniil Horenko (1999) -- Kharkiv diving federation

3 315,75 Đorđe Miletić (2000) -- Čukarički

Boys A springboard 3m

1 366,85 Daniil Horenko (1999) -- Kharkiv diving federation

2 301,45 Đorđe Miletić (2000) -- Čukarički
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Rank Score Name

Boys A platform

1 343,15 Daniil Horenko (1999) -- Kharkiv diving federation

Boys B springboard 1m

1 286,00 Dominik Pavelić (2002) -- KSV Nemo

2 275,40 Aleksandar Vitanov (2003) -- Vitosha

3 269,35 Ivan Nikolić (2002) -- Čukarički

4 259,90 Linus Augustsen (2002) -- skneptun

5 229,05 Ábel Veisz (2003) -- Pénzügyőr SE

6 223,70 Nemanja Mirosavljević (2003) -- Čukarički

7 209,05 SVEN VALE (2003) -- ksv primorje

Boys B springboard 3m

1 312,10 Aleksandar Vitanov (2003) -- Vitosha

2 296,95 Dominik Pavelić (2002) -- KSV Nemo

3 280,95 Ivan Nikolić (2002) -- Čukarički

4 234,75 Linus Augustsen (2002) -- skneptun

5 195,00 SVEN VALE (2003) -- ksv primorje

Boys B platform

1 317,85 Aleksandar Vitanov (2003) -- Vitosha

2 300,40 Ivan Nikolić (2002) -- Čukarički

3 256,60 Dominik Pavelić (2002) -- KSV Nemo

Boys C springboard 1m

1 288,80 Vladislav Klimko (2005) -- Kharkiv diving federation

2 277,60 David Ledinski (2004) -- KSV Nemo

3 274,95 Bohdan Sidorenko (2004) -- Kharkiv diving federation

4 261,95 Illia Paraka (2004) -- Kharkiv diving federation

5 251,45 Daniil Mokretsov (2004) -- Kharkiv diving federation

6 235,20 Roko Krilic (2005) -- KSV Nemo

7 231,05 Nikola Paraušić (2004) -- Čukarički

8 210,95 Kaloyan Koyov (2004) -- Vitosha

9 205,75 Anton Lambrev (2005) -- Vitosha diving team

10 201,50 Angus Hellman (2004) -- SK Neptun

11 191,15 Yane Stankulov (2004) -- Vitosha

12 189,90 MAURO ŠOIĆ (2005) -- ksv primorje

13 186,15 Diego Bajlo (2005) -- KSV Zadar

14 137,30 LEO STRAŽIČIĆ (2004) -- ksv primorje

15 133,35 Ian Kaymakanov (2005) -- Vitosha Diving Team
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Rank Score Name

Boys C springboard 3m

1 332,85 Vladislav Klimko (2005) -- Kharkiv diving federation

2 326,40 David Ledinski (2004) -- KSV Nemo

3 286,10 Illia Paraka (2004) -- Kharkiv diving federation

4 281,85 Daniil Mokretsov (2004) -- Kharkiv diving federation

5 264,10 Bohdan Sidorenko (2004) -- Kharkiv diving federation

6 251,00 Nikola Paraušić (2004) -- Čukarički

7 222,80 Anton Lambrev (2005) -- Vitosha diving team

8 211,55 Roko Krilic (2005) -- KSV Nemo

9 210,25 Diego Bajlo (2005) -- KSV Zadar

10 175,20 Yane Stankulov (2004) -- Vitosha

11 166,95 Kaloyan Koyov (2004) -- Vitosha

12 138,80 MAURO ŠOIĆ (2005) -- ksv primorje

Boys C platform

1 319,45 Vladislav Klimko (2005) -- Kharkiv diving federation

2 277,10 Illia Paraka (2004) -- Kharkiv diving federation

3 233,65 Bohdan Sidorenko (2004) -- Kharkiv diving federation

4 228,00 Daniil Mokretsov (2004) -- Kharkiv diving federation

5 210,40 Nikola Paraušić (2004) -- Čukarički

6 184,80 Roko Krilic (2005) -- KSV Nemo

7 168,70 Diego Bajlo (2005) -- KSV Zadar

Boys D springboard 1m

1 225,15 Matvii Zhiliaiev (2006) -- Kharkiv diving federation

2 218,25 Matej Nevešćanin (2006) -- Ksv Zadar

3 190,00 Danylo Avanesov (2006) -- Kharkiv diving federation

4 178,80 Jan Mufić (2006) -- KSV Nemo

5 160,25 Mateo Obuljen (2007) -- KSV Nemo

6 155,70 Luka Martinović (2006) -- KSV Nemo

7 151,10 Matvii Yemets (2007) -- Kharkiv diving federation

8 149,55 Vadim Kochan (2007) -- Kharkiv diving federation

9 140,25 Vladymyr Kusaiko (2007) -- Kharkiv diving federation

10 130,35 Alex Balev (2007) -- Vitosha

11 123,35 Toma Kaymakanov (2007) -- Vitosha

12 123,20 Tsvetomir Ereminov (2006) -- Vitosha Diving Team

13 111,25 Konstantin Minchev (2006) -- Vitosha Diving Team

14 104,45 Kozma Stajić (2007) -- Vračar

15 98,65 Viktor Dimitrov (2006) -- Vitosha Diving Tema

16 98,00 Balázs Beer (2006) -- Pénzügyőr SE

17 91,50 Marko Huljev (2007) -- KSV ZADAR

18 73,35 Marko Makarević (2007) -- Taš Palilula

19 73,25 David Popović (2007) -- Taš Palilula
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Rank Score Name

Boys D  springboard 3m

1 234,00 Matvii Zhiliaiev (2006) -- Kharkiv diving federation

2 223,05 Matej Nevešćanin (2006) -- Ksv Zadar

3 209,10 Danylo Avanesov (2006) -- Kharkiv diving federation

4 178,25 Jan Mufić (2006) -- KSV Nemo

5 168,25 Luka Martinović (2006) -- KSV Nemo

6 166,65 Vadim Kochan (2007) -- Kharkiv diving federation

7 163,30 Alex Balev (2007) -- Vitosha

8 155,25 Mateo Obuljen (2007) -- KSV Nemo

9 145,20 Matvii Yemets (2007) -- Kharkiv diving federation

10 134,85 Kozma Stajić (2007) -- Vračar

11 122,35 Vladymyr Kusaiko (2007) -- Kharkiv diving federation

12 120,40 Tsvetomir Ereminov (2006) -- Vitosha Diving Team

13 112,40 Konstantin Minchev (2006) -- Vitosha Diving Team

14 102,10 Toma Kaymakanov (2007) -- Vitosha

Boys D platform

1 210,05 Danylo Avanesov (2006) -- Kharkiv diving federation

2 203,60 Matvii Zhiliaiev (2006) -- Kharkiv diving federation

3 189,35 Matej Nevešćanin (2006) -- Ksv Zadar

4 170,35 Jan Mufić (2006) -- KSV Nemo

5 159,20 Luka Martinović (2006) -- KSV Nemo

6 138,70 Mateo Obuljen (2007) -- KSV Nemo

7 128,10 Vladymyr Kusaiko (2007) -- Kharkiv diving federation

8 94,10 Kozma Stajić (2007) -- Vračar

Boys E springboard 1m

1 108,05 Dmytro Kachanov (2008) -- Kharkiv diving federation

2 92,05 Teodor Stefan Predica (2009) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

3 87,15 Bogdan Savić (2009) -- Čukarički

4 84,40 Petru Catalin Cazacu (2009) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

5 84,30 Dániel Abay (2008) -- Pénzügyőr SE

6 67,75 Vanja Pantelić (2009) -- Fontana Vuleks

7 58,00 Marko Maksimović (2008) -- Taš Palilula

8 56,60 Kristian Kolev (2008) -- Vitosha diving team

9 55,50 Vasilije Tomić (2009) -- Vračar

10 52,10 Duško Nikodijević (2008) -- Čukarički

11 49,80 Yavor Kostadinov (2008) -- Vitosha

Boys E springboard 3m

1 133,30 Dmytro Kachanov (2008) -- Kharkiv diving federation

2 82,70 Dániel Abay (2008) -- Pénzügyőr SE

3 82,40 Teodor Stefan Predica (2009) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

4 69,65 Petru Catalin Cazacu (2009) -- Css Triumf Bucuresti

5 68,80 Bogdan Savić (2009) -- Čukarički

6 40,05 Vanja Pantelić (2009) -- Fontana Vuleks

7 38,55 Marko Maksimović (2008) -- Taš Palilula

8 26,65 Vasilije Tomić (2009) -- Vračar

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 7 / 7 22:57,  2. april 2017


